Datenblatt

L1

Z3 | Z1

L3

Er

Eigenschaften

Geopress-T-Stiick

mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschliisse, Gewindeanschluss
Ausstattung

Dichtelemente EPDM

Modell 9617.1TW

Artikel 767 211

RohrauBendurchmesser 1

AuBengewinde kegelig

RohrauBendurchmesser 2

Z-MaB 1
Z-MaB 2
Z-MaB 3
Lénge 1
Lénge 2
Lénge 3

Gewicht

di

d2
Z1
Z2
Z3
L1
L2
L3

193a6b9c6c695074c0a06a0d446280bc0fc50c85

1080 g

50

1%

50
30 mm
45 mm
30 mm
90 mm
64 mm

90 mm
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Datenblatt m

Geopress-T-Stiick
mit SC-Contur
Modell 9617.1TW
Artikel 767 211

Eigenschaften

Volumen 1554 cm?®

Werkstoff Rotguss
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